Not necessary to provide vacuum tubing space at the end of the rod.
The area around the vacuum pad is uncluttered.
A free mount cylinder with a vacuum passage in the rod to
meet the requirements for  Air cylinder  +  Vacuum pad .
A vacuum passage has been provided in the rod of the CUK cylinder to enable a vacuum pad to be
installed on the end of the rod.
Reed auto switch:
D-A9� (Heavy-duty cord, in-line entry)

Free Mount Cylinder for Vacuum
ZCUK Series
How to Order
How to Order Vacuum Pad
With
auto switch
C 16ZCUK D20
C  D 16 D20ZC UK M9BW
Built-in magnet
— Without auto switch
Auto switch
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
—
Port thread type
Symbol
—
TN
TF
Type
M5 x 0.8
Rc1/8
NPT1/8
G1/8
Bore size
Ø 10, Ø 16, Ø 20, Ø 25
Ø 32
Ø 32
Ø 32Note)
Note) In the case of rod piping (Q, R), TF
(G1/8) is not available.
Note) Refer to page 4 for combination of cylinder and pad.
ZPT U N02 B4
M4 x 0.7
Thread dia.Symbol Ø 2 to Ø 8 Ø 10 to Ø 16 Ø 20 to Ø 32 Ø 40, Ø 50
M5 x 0.8B5
M6 x 1B6
M8 x 1.25B8
M10 x 1.25B10
B4
Vacuum entry (Mounting thread diameter)
In the case of pad direct mountingIn the case of rod end male
Table (1) Pad Dia./Pad Type
Dia. [mm]
Type 2
Flat with ribs
Flat
Deep
Bellows
4 6 8 10 13 16 20 25 32 40 50
Bore size
10
16
20
25
32
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
Style (Tubing method in vacuum side)/
(Rod end shape)
C
D
Q
R
Cap piping/Male thread
Cap piping/Pad direct mounting
Rod piping/Male thread
Rod piping/Pad direct mounting
Acting
D Double acting